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U16 Girls
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TT Sc El Sp Sp Sp Sp Po

1 72 Katie Robertson 159 0 0 36 38 32 38 x x x 15
2 69 Rose Lewis 158 1 1 38 34 40 40 x x x 6
3 71 Melissa Moscrop 156 3 2 34 40 36 36 x x x 10
4 75 Olivia Smallshaw 151 8 5 28 36 38 x 32 x x 17
5 61 Lucy Ball 144 15 7 40 32 34 34 x x x 4
6 67 Katie Lawson 132 27 12 32 30 30 x 30 x x 10
7 73 Lily-Ann Scott 121 38 11 30 28 22 x 36 x x 5
8 68 Eva-Joan Leavis 104 55 17 24 26 20 x 34 x x 0
9 63 Jaime Downing 101 58 3 22 20 24 x x 30 x 5

10 62 Sophia Brooks 96 63 5 16 24 26 x x 28 x 2
11 76 Isla Woolf 95 64 1 20 18 28 x x 26 x 3
12 77 Izabel Young 82 77 13 14 22 18 x x x 28 0
13 64 Pippa Duske-Tucker 74 85 8 18 14 16 x x x 26 0
14 66 Fay Jackson 68 91 6 26 16 14 x x 32 x -20
15 74 Edith Shaw 60 99 8 12 12 12 x x x 24 x


